

Is it on A/c Bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                            | Details of actual measurement |     |    |     | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------|-------------------------------|-----|----|-----|------------------|
|                                        | No                            | I.  | B. | D   |                  |
| N/W - Cant. / width of road from       |                               |     |    |     |                  |
| To 1 to Kanakhi B. / width of          |                               |     |    |     |                  |
| Name and firm of Contractor -          |                               |     |    |     |                  |
| Saurav Kumar Singh.                    |                               |     |    |     |                  |
| Agreement no -                         | 121                           | 513 | 70 | 147 | 2020-21          |
| Agreement value -                      | Rs. 2,113,70,147              |     |    |     | = 00             |
| Date of Agreement -                    | 14                            | 02  |    |     | 2020             |
| Date of Completion                     | 13                            | 02  |    |     | 2021             |
| Length of road =                       | 2.88                          | 80  |    |     | m                |
| (1/1) Setting out pillars              |                               |     |    |     |                  |
| Benchmark pillars =                    | 03                            |     |    |     |                  |
| Vide T.M.B.                            | Page - 01                     |     |    |     |                  |
| ① Rs. 4326.54 / each                   | Rs. 12980                     |     |    |     | = 00             |
| Reference pillars =                    | 11 no (P-01)                  |     |    |     |                  |
| ② Rs. 1980.82 / each                   | Rs. 21789                     |     |    |     | = 00             |
| (2/2) clearing and grubbing road       |                               |     |    |     |                  |
| Land (by manual means) -               | do                            |     |    |     |                  |
| Qty = 1.9704 Hectare                   | Page - 01                     |     |    |     |                  |
| ③ Rs. 49496.70 / Hect.                 | Rs. 97528                     |     |    |     | = 00             |
| (3/3) Box-cutting - Excavation for     |                               |     |    |     |                  |
| roadway in soil . . do                 |                               |     |    |     |                  |
| Qty = 132.70 m <sup>3</sup>            | Page - 01                     |     |    |     |                  |
| ④ Rs. 74.10 / m <sup>3</sup>           | Rs. 9833                      |     |    |     | = 00             |
| (4/4) Cost of embankment with material |                               |     |    |     |                  |
| obtained from roadway cutting. do      |                               |     |    |     |                  |
| Qty = 79.62 m <sup>3</sup>             | Page - 02                     |     |    |     |                  |
| ⑤ Rs. 26.06 / m <sup>3</sup>           | Rs. 2075                      |     |    |     | = 00             |
| Continuation                           |                               |     |    |     |                  |
| Rs. 144205                             |                               |     |    |     | = 00             |

Continuation

E. G

9th Date Memo. - 8322,365:0  
 Less Price Pay. - Nil  
 (Grand Total) 8322,365:0

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

| Particulars           | Details of actual measurement |         |        | Contents of area |
|-----------------------|-------------------------------|---------|--------|------------------|
|                       | Length                        | Breadth | Area   |                  |
| Remainder of property |                               |         |        |                  |
| 3D -                  | 4461                          | 18      | 80300  |                  |
| PD -                  | 723                           | 153     | 110619 |                  |
| 1700 -                | 537                           | 24      | 12888  |                  |
| 1000 -                | 78                            | 159     | 12502  |                  |
| 600 -                 | 78                            | 159     | 12502  |                  |
| 645 -                 | 78                            | 159     | 12502  |                  |
| Ray -                 | 2330                          | 68      | 158440 | 40               |
| 5.100 -               | 1195                          | 13      | 15535  |                  |
| Ray -                 | 2587                          | 06      | 155262 | MD               |
| Ray -                 |                               |         |        |                  |
| Deduct -              | 160                           | 66      | 10560  |                  |
| By -                  | 731                           | 57      | 41757  |                  |
| Total -               | 8322                          | 365     |        |                  |

Total for Rs - 8322,365:0  
 Eighty nine lakhs twenty two thousand three hundred and sixty five only  
 Rs - 731,5750:0 Seventy three lakhs fifteen thousand seven hundred and fifty only

Sr Divisional Accounts Officer  
 Rural Works Department  
 Works Division Dhamdaha (Pune)

Executive Engineer  
 Rural Works Department  
 Works Division Dhamdaha (Pune)

Balance due - 223462:0  
 Continuation